
 

Chattagram International Medical College 
List of the Students, Session-2020-2021 

Batch-08 

Roll 

No 

Name of Student  

01 Mohammad Shefayet Ullah Chowdhury  

02 Osama Nowrin  

03 Maisha Tahsin  

04 Naimul Islam Fahim  

05 Shumaya Mustary  

06 Zarin Tasnim Ramisa  

07 Hero Akter  

08 Nurjahan Khanam  

09 Md. Jiad Hossain  

10 Mohammed Montasir Sadman  

11 Nusrat Jahan Anika  

12 Juairia Mazumder Juma  

13 Obaidul Hoque Noman  

14 Jannatun Noor Anika  

15 Saraf Nawar Suchi  

16 Adiba Islam  

17 Ajaj Mahmud  

18 Athkhia Fariha    

19 Rubina Akter  

20 Yeasmin Sultana Emu  

21 Tahmina Hoque Taqwa  

22 Nuzhat Nueree  

23 Ayesha Nur Ome  

24 Sajjaratul Yakeen Moontaha  

25 Nurul Amin Emon  

26 Md. Iftakharul Islam  

27 Masfiha Siddika  

28 Md. Abdul Ahad Chowdhury  

29 Mosaddekul Islam  

30 Muhammad Ashiqul Islam  

31 Luthfur Nahar  

32 Umme Sadia Bano Mahi  

33 Md. Miraz Uddin Rafi  

34 Ibteda Nuzat  

35 Salman Reaz Chowdhury  

36 Md. Fahim Shahriar Mozumder  

37 Sadia Sabrin Reya    

38 Farzin Hasnine  

39 Bushra Yousuf    

40 Arik Mahmud Hossain  

41 Mohammed Montasir Siddique Sady  

42 Abida Sultana  

43 Noor Shariat Sultana  



44 Mostafa Noor Ragib Akhiare  

45 Tasfiatul Tasnim Ahmed  

46 Raihanul Mustafa  

47 Nishat Sultana  

48 Md. Anas  

49 Parvin Akter Priya  

50 Marowa  

51 Ishrafatul Jannat Nahin  

52 Ainany Tajriyan  

53   

54   

55   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Chattagram International Medical College 
List of the Students Session-2020-2021 

Group-A 

Roll 

No 

Name of Student  

01 Mohammad Shefayet Ullah Chowdhury  

03 Maisha Tahsin  

05 Shumaya Mustary  

07 Hero Akter  

09 Md. Jiad Hossain  

11 Nusrat Jahan Anika  

13 Obaidul Hoque Noman  

15 Saraf Nawar Suchi  

17 Ajaj Mahmud  

19 Rubina Akter  

21 Tahmina Hoque Taqwa  

23 Ayesha Nur Ome  

25 Nurul Amin Emon  

27 Masfiha Siddika  

29 Mosaddekul Islam  

31 Luthfur Nahar  

33 Md. Miraz Uddin Rafi  

35 Salman Reaz Chowdhury  

37 Sadia Sabrin Reya    

39 Bushra Yousuf    

41 Mohammed Montasir Siddique Sady  

43 Noor Shariat Sultana  

45 Tasfiatul Tasnim Ahmed  

47 Nishat Sultana  

49 Parvin Akter Priya  

51 Ishrafatul Jannat Nahin  

53   

55   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Chattagram International Medical College 
List of the Students, Session-2020-2021 

Group-B 

Roll 

No 

Name of Student  

02 Osama Nowrin  

04 Naimul Islam Fahim  

06 Zarin Tasnim Ramisa  

08 Nurjahan Khanam  

10 Mohammed Montasir Sadman  

12 Juairia Mazumder Juma  

14 Jannatun Noor Anika  

16 Adiba Islam  

18 Athkhia Fariha    

20 Yeasmin Sultana Emu  

22 Nuzhat Nueree  

24 Sajjaratul Yakeen Moontaha  

26 Md. Iftakharul Islam  

28 Md. Abdul Ahad Chowdhury  

30 Muhammad Ashiqul Islam  

32 Umme Sadia Bano Mahi  

34 Ibteda Nuzat  

36 Md. Fahim Shahriar Mozumder  

38 Farzin Hasnine  

40 Arik Mahmud Hossain  

42 Abida Sultana  

44 Mostafa Noor Ragib Akhiare  

46 Raihanul Mustafa  

48 Md. Anas  

50 Marowa  

52 Ainany Tajriyan  

54   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


